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Bib #
138
139
116
135
88
815
112
99
128
124
105
810
812
86
108
114
131
125
122
94
120
151
111
98
143
95
141
817
119
97
133
103
100
134
123
403
90
89
110
117
136
813

Athlete Name
Elizabeth TARR
Amy VAAL
Lucy LLOYD-ROACH
Michelle SENECAL
Zoé BRUNTON
Georgina NASH
Kathy JAYNES
Bridget GRAHAM
Olivia POOLE
Amy PEDDER
Karin HOBBS
Jill JUNNOLA
Patience LEWIS
Hannah BARROW
Claire HOWARD-JONES
Kate KITTO
Monica RELPH
Beth PERRITT
Tamsin NICHOLAS
Jo EVELYN
Isabella MCDONALD
Antonia Moss
Beth JACKSON
Melinda GOODAL
Liza YOUNG
Lydia FINCH
Virginia WERNHAM-BOURKE
Susan READ
Katie MACDONALD
Louise FRANCIS
Alice ROGERS
Rosalie HELLER
Amanda GREENOW-LANGFORD
Niki SCHAFER
Rachael O'SULLIVAN
Rachel HUGHES
Catrina DAVY
Lynne DAVY
Christelle HUTCHINGS
Pandora LOUGHEED
Sara SMITH
Claire LINDSAY

Henley Mile 2015 - Open women

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Category
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Finish
00:19:02
00:19:50
00:20:05
00:21:22
00:21:32
00:23:11
00:23:50
00:24:00
00:24:13
00:24:51
00:24:58
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:11
00:25:22
00:25:41
00:25:46
00:25:56
00:26:37
00:27:07
00:27:10
00:28:09
00:28:40
00:29:47
00:29:52
00:30:09
00:30:36
00:30:51
00:30:53
00:30:57
00:31:12
00:31:26
00:31:37
00:32:00
00:32:32
00:32:51
00:32:53
00:33:03
00:33:08
00:33:37
00:38:02
00:38:13



43
44
45
46
47
48
49

127
809
93
436
87
104
806

Gemma PITTS
Oli HUSEMEYER
Sharon ELLIOTT
Harriet RILEY
Gabriella BOLDIZSAR
Amanda HELLER
Justine FLOWER

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

00:38:54
00:40:02
00:41:34
00:41:54
00:44:01
00:44:08
02:10:17



