## Henley Mile 2015 - Open women

Position	Bib#	Athlete Name	Gender	Category	Finish
1	138	Elizabeth TARR	Female	Open	00:19:02
2	139	Amy VAAL	Female	Open	00:19:50
3	116	Lucy LLOYD-ROACH	Female	Open	00:20:05
4	135	Michelle SENECAL	Female	Open	00:21:22
5	88	Zoë BRUNTON	Female	Open	00:21:32
6	815	Georgina NASH	Female	Open	00:23:11
7	112	Kathy JAYNES	Female	Open	00:23:50
8	99	Bridget GRAHAM	Female	Open	00:24:00
9	128	Olivia POOLE	Female	Open	00:24:13
10	124	Amy PEDDER	Female	Open	00:24:51
11	105	Karin HOBBS	Female	Open	00:24:58
12	810	Jill JUNNOLA	Female	Open	00:24:58
13	812	Patience LEWIS	Female	Open	00:25:00
14	86	Hannah BARROW	Female	Open	00:25:11
15	108	Claire HOWARD-JONES	Female	Open	00:25:22
16	114	Kate KITTO	Female	Open	00:25:41
17	131	Monica RELPH	Female	Open	00:25:46
18	125	Beth PERRITT	Female	Open	00:25:56
19	122	Tamsin NICHOLAS	Female	Open	00:26:37
20	94	Jo EVELYN	Female	Open	00:27:07
21	120	Isabella MCDONALD	Female	Open	00:27:10
22	151	Antonia Moss	Female	Open	00:28:09
23	111	Beth JACKSON	Female	Open	00:28:40
24	98	Melinda GOODAL	Female	Open	00:29:47
25	143	Liza YOUNG	Female	Open	00:29:52
26	95	Lydia FINCH	Female	Open	00:30:09
27	141	Virginia WERNHAM-BOURKE	Female	Open	00:30:36
28	817	Susan READ	Female	Open	00:30:51
29	119	Katie MACDONALD	Female	Open	00:30:53
30	97	Louise FRANCIS	Female	Open	00:30:57
31	133	Alice ROGERS	Female	Open	00:31:12
32	103	Rosalie HELLER	Female	Open	00:31:26
33	100	Amanda GREENOW-LANGFORD	Female	Open	00:31:37
34	134	Niki SCHAFER	Female	Open	00:32:00
35	123	Rachael O'SULLIVAN	Female	Open	00:32:32
36	403	Rachel HUGHES	Female	Open	00:32:51
37	90	Catrina DAVY	Female	Open	00:32:53
38	89	Lynne DAVY	Female	Open	00:33:03
39	110	Christelle HUTCHINGS	Female	Open	00:33:08
40	117	Pandora LOUGHEED	Female	Open	00:33:37
41	136	Sara SMITH	Female	Open	00:38:02
42	813	Claire LINDSAY	Female	Open	00:38:13

43	127	Gemma PITTS	Female	Open	00:38:54
44	809	Oli HUSEMEYER	Female	Open	00:40:02
45	93	Sharon ELLIOTT	Female	Open	00:41:34
46	436	Harriet RILEY	Female	Open	00:41:54
47	87	Gabriella BOLDIZSAR	Female	Open	00:44:01
48	104	Amanda HELLER	Female	Open	00:44:08
49	806	Justine FLOWER	Female	Open	02:10:17